
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

66 

91 

46 

28 

73 

82 

39 

40 

24 

32 

95 

98 

78 

35 

23d 

76 

22 

33 

29d 

200 

30 

44 

65 

26 

Name 

Hilding Frisk 

Louie Karlsson 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Theo Lindh 

Lucaz Melin 

Vidar Lif 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Charles Rosén 

Henrik Bronder 

Vidar Östman 

Victoria Stenersen 

Valter Evertsson 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Hugo Bergström 

Edvin Fällman 

Frej Sjögren 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Max Ledin 

Melker Stenman 

Alma Evertsson 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Cajsa Moström 

Charlie Lodell 

Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

1.152 

10.698 

10.827 

17.148 

17.882 

20.063 

21.419 

24.067 

24.582 

24.969 

28.773 

33.890 

36.915 

38.839 

38.976 

38.997 

40.500 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:24.261 

8:25.413 

8:34.959 

8:35.088 

8:41.409 

8:42.143 

8:44.324 

8:45.680 

8:48.328 

8:48.843 

8:49.230 

8:53.034 

8:58.151 

9:01.176 

9:03.100 

9:03.237 

9:03.258 

9:04.761 

8:31.645 

8:42.004 

8:53.763 

5:52.845 

5:54.462 

4:15.854 

Best Tm 

40.408 

40.577 

41.281 

40.929 

41.028 

41.609 

41.376 

41.701 

42.178 

41.845 

42.099 

42.081 

42.565 

42.756 

42.935 

42.211 

42.534 

42.997 

43.597 

44.290 

45.602 

41.326 

41.854 

45.985 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.152 

Avg. Speed 

64,252 

Best Lap Tm 

40.408 

Best Speed 

66,818 

Best Lap by 

66 - Hilding Frisk 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Micro 

Kval 1 

Race started at 11:53:38 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 11:30 


