

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 11:30

Race started at 11:53:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	Sponsor
1	66	Hilding Frisk	Formel Micro	12		8:24.261	40.408	SWED	
2	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	12	1.152	8:25.413	40.577	SWED	PDB/FALCON Racing Team
3	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	12	10.698	8:34.959	41.281	SWED	
4	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	12	10.827	8:35.088	40.929	SWED	
5	73	Lucaz Melin	Formel Micro	12	17.148	8:41.409	41.028	SWED	
6	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	12	17.882	8:42.143	41.609	SWED	
7	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	12	20.063	8:44.324	41.376	SWED	
8	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	12	21.419	8:45.680	41.701	SWED	
9	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	12	24.067	8:48.328	42.178	NORW	
10	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	12	24.582	8:48.843	41.845	SWED	
11	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	12	24.969	8:49.230	42.099	NORW	
12	98	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	12	28.773	8:53.034	42.081	SWED	
13	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	12	33.890	8:58.151	42.565	NORW	
14	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Micro	12	36.915	9:01.176	42.756	SWED	
15	23d	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	12	38.839	9:03.100	42.935	SWED	
16	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	12	38.976	9:03.237	42.211	SWED	
17	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	12	38.997	9:03.258	42.534	SWED	
18	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	12	40.500	9:04.761	42.997	SWED	
19	29d	Melker Stenman	Formel Micro	11	1 Lap	8:31.645	43.597	SWED	
20	200	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	11	1 Lap	8:42.004	44.290	SWED	
21	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	11	1 Lap	8:53.763	45.602	SWED	
22	44	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	8	4 Laps	5:52.845	41.326	SWED	
23	65	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	8	4 Laps	5:54.462	41.854	SWED	
24	26	Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadal	Formel Micro	5	7 Laps	4:15.854	45.985	NORW	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

1.152

64,252

40.408

66,818

66 - Hilding Frisk

Orbits